

TAX INVOICE

ORIGINAL FOR BUYER



SUJIT ENGINEERING

(ISO 9001:2008)

GSTIN No. 27CRTPS5869M1ZD

All Types of Fabrication & Machining Works

Gat No :1537, Near Mahalaxmi weigh Bridge, Sonawane Wasti, Chikhali, Pune - 411 062.

Mob No : +91 7385294707 / 7385474707 E-mail : sujitenengineering@gmail.com

Party Details :

WILO MATHER AND PLATT PUMPS PVT LTD

Plot No-I-9, I-10, C-1 Ground Floor, Chordia Industrial Park,
opposite Pune -Banglore highway Dhangarwadi,

Khandala, Satara-412802

GSTIN NO : 27AABCD3568L1ZC

Challan No :

Invoice No. : 1442/25-26

Dated : 12-01-2026

Place Supply : Maharashtra(27)

Reverse Charge : N

Vehicle No :

PO No : 9910420541

Date :

S.N.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC CODE	Qty.	Unit	Price	Amount
1	DBMS DRG NO 3 5669 1041 0527 MS FAB ITEM CODE - 8285270 SR-10 WET - 605 KG EACH QTY-1 NOS ORDER - 81354649/20 - VT PUMP S.R, S.B, PRIMER DONE MATERIAL COST - 605 KG X 104 =62920/PIECE STUFFING BOX COST - 5300/PIECE	7308	605	KGS	112.50	68062.50

Rs. In words :

Eighty Thousand Three Hundred Thirteen Rupees and Seventy Five Paise Only

Total Amount Before Tax 68062.50

CGST 9% 6125.63

SGST 9% 6125.63

Total Amount After Tax 80313.75

Terms & Condition : Mode / Terms of Payment 45 Days

Bank Details

Bank Name : Annasaheb Magar Sahakari Bank

Branch : Pradhikaran Chikhali

IFSC Code : IBKL0250A03

A/C No : 003016700001040

Declaration:- I/we hereby declare that this Invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true & correct

SUBJECT TO PUNE JURISDICTION ONLY

Receivers Sign.

Certified that the particulars given above are true & correct

For SUJIT ENGINEERING

Authorised Signatory